PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 w
ta
c
o
m
a
ri

@
ta
c
o
m
a
ri
n
e
.c
o
m
2019
PART #
DESCRIPTION COLOR LENGTH INSERT
V11-9960BKA60D SuproFlex, small, 1.6” X .78” Black 60’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9960WHA60D SuproFlex, small, 1.6” X .78” Arctic White 60’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9960WHC60D SuproFlex, small, 1.6” X .78” Frosty White 60’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9950WCM70-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” X .78” White 70’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9950BBK70-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” X .78” Black 70’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9990BKA60D SuproFlex, medium, 2" x 1.2" Black 60’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9990WHA60D SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Arctic White 60’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9990WHC60D SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Frosty White 60’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9990BKA80D SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Black 80’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9990WHA80D SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Arctic White 80’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9990WHC80D SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Frosty White 80’ V12-0307CP / V12-0307BP / V12-0307WP*
V11-9970BBK100D SuproFlex, large, 2.5” x 1.2” Black 100’ V12-9980CP*
V11-9970WHA100D SuproFlex, large, 2.5” x 1.2” Arctic White 100’ V12-9980CP*
V11-9970WHC100D SuproFlex, large, 2.5” x 1.2” Frosty White 100’ V12-9980CP*
SUPROFLEX RUB RAIL
OEM
AFTERMARKET KITS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR LENGTH INSERT UPC
V11-9960BBK60-2 SuproFlex, small, 1.6” X .78” Black 60’ V12-0307CP 6310040900003
V11-9960WCM60-2 SuproFlex, small, 1.6” X .78” Frosty White 60’ V12-0307CP 6310050900019
V11-9990BBK60-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Black 60’ V12-0307CP 631011090072
V11-9990WCM60-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Frosty White 60’ V12-0307CP 631010090066
V11-9990BBK80-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Black 80’ V12-0307CP 631006090025
V11-9990WCM80-2 SuproFlex, medium, 2” x 1.2” Frosty White 80’ V12-0307CP 631007090031
V11-9970BKA100-1 SuproFlex, large, 2.5” x 1.2” Black 100’ V12-9980CP* 631008090047
V11-9960 V11-9990 V11-9970
1.6”
2”
2.5”